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Weld on Crosses

Schedule 10, 304 Stainless Steel

Inches / Pounds

Nominal
Part # Pipe Size
K10wceC2s 2
K10WC3S 3
K10WcC4s 4
K10WC6S 6

* Dimensions conform to ASME B16.9 & material conforms to ASTM A403 Grade 304/304L

©2019 K4 Innovations
All Rights Reserved.

Outside
Diameter

2.375
3.500
4.500
6.625

Inside
Diameter

2.157
3.260
4.260
6.357

Email: sales@pipefittingsdirect.com

Center to
Th;zllillllless End of Pipe Schedule
Run (A)
0.109 2.50 10
0.120 3.38 10
0.120 4.12 10
0.134 5.62 10

Pipe Fitting Direct
690 Craig Rd

Edgerton, WI 53534
Phone: (608) 371-9313

Approximate
Weight (in Lbs.)

2.1
4.4
8.7
20.4
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Lit: #175510



